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Positions

Overview Dividend View Fund Performance AS OF 04/25/2023 1:58 PM ET

Symbol
Last

Price
Today's

Gain/Loss
Total

Gain/Loss
Current

Value
% of

Account
Quantity Cost Basis 52-Week Ran

Individual - TOD X77895903

$1.00
$0.00

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

$6,422.81 3.76% 6,422.81
n/a
n/a

$49.50
-$0.5951

-$6.55
-1.19%

+$164.57
+43.31%

$544.50 0.32% 11
$379.93
$34.54 /

Share

t

$39.85 $51

$147.96
-$1.8685

-$9.35
-1.25%

+$134.83
+22.28%

$739.80 0.43% 5
$604.97

$120.99 /
Share

t

$123.39 $155

$191.43
-$3.49

-$76.78
-1.80%

--
--

$4,211.46 2.47% 22
--
-- $126.34 $200

$76.56
-$1.05

-$285.60
-1.36%

+$7,403.79
+55.16%

$20,824.32 12.19% 272
$13,420.53

$49.34 /
Share

t

$64.72 $82

$185.38
+$0.57

+$1.14
+0.30%

+$118.75
+47.12%

$370.76 0.22% 2
$252.01

$126.01 /
Share

t

$150.57 $190

$107.68
+$0.34

+$3.06
+0.31%

-$8.42
-0.87%

$969.12 0.57% 9
$977.54

$108.62 /
Share

t

$101.35 $108

$33.06
-$0.42

-$1,272.60
-1.26%

+$30,172.00
+43.10%

$100,171.80 58.65% 3,030
$69,999.80

$23.10 /
Share

$28.18 $35

$162.44
-$0.11

-$24.75
-0.07%

+$31,321.95
+599.22%

$36,549.00 21.40% 225
$5,227.05

$23.23 /
Share

$101.81 $336

-$1,671.43  

-0.97%
+$69,307.47

+76.28% $170,803.57

SPAXX**
FIDELITY GOVERNME…

CGW
INVESCO EXCH TRAD…

CRBN
ISHARES TR MSCI LW …

CRM
SALESFORCE INC COM

DSI
ISHARES TR MSCI KL…

GLD
SPDR GOLD TR GOLD…

MUB
ISHARES NATIONAL M…

SPYX
SPDR SER TR SPDR S…

TSLA
TESLA INC COM

Account Total
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Important Information

** Amount of uninvested cash which can be used for processing transactions.

t Third party provided

Indicates an Earnings event exists within 5 calendar days. Earnings beat or miss is based on the actual earnings compared to
the I/B/E/S consensus estimate.

Indicates a Dividend or Capital Gains Distribution exists.

Symbol
Last

Price
Today's

Gain/Loss
Total

Gain/Loss
Current

Value
% of

Account
Quantity Cost Basis 52-Week Ran

Securities Priced
Today

-$1,671.43

Securities Not Priced
Today

$0.00

Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until after the market closes.

 Indicates that the security has not priced today. Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced
until after the market closes.

Content and data provided by various third parties and Fidelity. Terms of Use

Performance data shown represents past performance and is no guarantee of future results.
Investment return and principal value will fluctuate, so investors may have a gain or loss when shares
are sold. Current performance may be higher or lower than what is quoted, and investors should visit
Fidelity.com/performance for most recent month-end performance.

Options trading entails significant risk and is not appropriate for all investors. Certain complex options
strategies carry additional risk. Before trading options, please read Characteristics and Risks of
Standardized Options. Supporting documentation for any claims, if applicable, will be furnished upon
request.

Fidelity Stock Plan Services, LLC, provides recordkeeping and/or administrative services to your
company's equity compensation plan, in addition to any services provided directly to the plan by your
company or its service providers.

IMPORTANT: The projections or other information generated by the Planning & Guidance Center's
Retirement Analysis regarding the likelihood of various investment outcomes are hypothetical in

https://www.fidelity.com/terms-of-use
https://www.fidelity.com/performance
https://www.theocc.com/about/publications/character-risks.jsp
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nature, do not reflect actual investment results, and are not guarantees of future results. Your results
may vary with each use and over time.

Cryptocurrency accounts, custody and trading provided by Fidelity Digital Asset Services, LLC, a New
York State-chartered limited liability trust company (NMLS ID 1773897). Crypto is not insured by the
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation or the Securities Investor Protection Corporation ("SIPC").
Brokerage services in support of securities trading are provided by Fidelity Brokerage Services LLC
("FBS"), and related custody services are provided by National Financial Services LLC ("NFS"), each a
registered broker-dealer and member NYSE and SIPC. Neither FBS nor NFS offer crypto nor provide
trading or custody services for such assets. Fidelity Crypto is a service mark of FMR LLC. Cryptocurrency

risk disclosure | Fidelity CryptoSM complaints & disclosures

Before investing in any exchange-traded fund, you should consider its investment objectives, risks,
charges, and expenses. Contact Fidelity for a prospectus, offering a circular or, if available, a
summary prospectus containing this information. Read it carefully.

984557.5.0

Additional important information
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This is for persons in the U.S. only.

https://www.fidelity.com/bin-public/060_www_fidelity_com/documents/noindex/fidelity-crypto-risk-disclosures.pdf
https://www.fidelity.com/bin-public/060_www_fidelity_com/documents/accounts-trade/FidelityCryptoComplaints.pdf
https://www.fidelity.com/terms-of-use
https://www.fidelity.com/privacy-policy
https://www.fidelity.com/security/overview
https://www.fidelity.com/sitemap/overview
https://www.fidelity.com/accessibility/overview
https://www.fidelity.com/customer-service/contact-us
https://www.fidelity.com/terms-of-use#For

