

Positions

Overview Dividend View Fund Performance						AS OF 04/25/2023 1:58 PM ET				
Symbol	Last Price	Today's Gain/Loss	Total Gain/Loss	Current Value	% of Account	Quantity	Cost Basis	52-Week Ra		
Individual - TOD	X778959	903								
SPAXX** FIDELITY GOVERNME	\$1.00 \$0.00	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	\$6,422.81	3.76%	6,422.81	n/a n/a			
CGW INVESCO EXCH TRAD	\$49.50 -\$0.5951	-\$6.55 -1.19%	+\$164.57 +43.31%	\$544.50	0.32%	11	\$379.93 ^t \$34.54 / Share	\$39.85 \$5		
CRBN ISHARES TR MSCI LW	\$147.96 - \$1 .8685	-\$9.35 -1.25%	+\$134.83 +22.28%	\$739.80	0.43%	5	\$604.97 ^t \$120.99 / Share	\$123.39 \$15		
CRM SALESFORCE INC COM	\$191.43 -\$3.49	-\$76.78 -1.80%		\$4,211.46	2.47%	22	 	\$126.34 \$200		
DSI ISHARES TR MSCI KL	\$76.56 -\$1.05	-\$285.60 -1.36%	+\$7,403.79 +55.16%	\$20,824.32	12.19%	272	\$13,420.53 ^t \$49.34 / Share	\$64.72		
GLD SPDR GOLD TR GOLD	\$185.38 +\$0.57	+\$1.14 +0.30%	+\$118.75 +47.12%	\$370.76	0.22%	2	\$252.01 ^t \$126.01 / Share	\$150.57 \$190		
MUB ISHARES NATIONAL M	\$107.68 +\$0.34	+\$3.06 +0.31%	-\$8.42 -0.87%	\$969.12	0.57%	9	\$977.54 ^t \$108.62 / Share	\$101.35 \$108		
SPYX SPDR SER TR SPDR S	\$33.06 -\$0.42	-\$1,272.60 -1.26%	+\$30,172.00 +43.10%	\$100,171.80	58.65%	3,030	\$69,999.80 \$23.10 / Share	\$28.18 \$38		
TSLA TESLA INC COM	\$162.44 -\$0.11	-\$24.75 -0.07%	+\$31,321.95 +599.22%	\$36,549.00	21.40%	225	\$5,227.05 \$23.23 / Share	\$101.81 \$336		
Account Total		-\$1,671.43 -0.97%	+\$69,307.47 +76.28%	\$170,803.57						

4/25/23, 1:58 PM Portfolio Positions

Symbol	Last	Today's	Total	Current	% of	Quantity	Cost Basis	52-Week Raı
	Price	Gain/Loss	Gain/Loss	Value	Account			

Securities Priced -\$1,671.43

Today

Securities Not Priced \$0.00

Today

Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until after the market closes.

Important Information

- ** Amount of uninvested cash which can be used for processing transactions.
- t Third party provided
- Indicates an Earnings event exists within 5 calendar days. Earnings beat or miss is based on the actual earnings compared to the I/B/E/S consensus estimate.
- Indicates a Dividend or Capital Gains Distribution exists.

■ Indicates that the security has not priced today. Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until after the market closes.

Content and data provided by various third parties and Fidelity. Terms of Use

Performance data shown represents past performance and is no guarantee of future results. Investment return and principal value will fluctuate, so investors may have a gain or loss when shares are sold. Current performance may be higher or lower than what is quoted, and investors should visit Fidelity.com/performance for most recent month-end performance.

Options trading entails significant risk and is not appropriate for all investors. Certain complex options strategies carry additional risk. Before trading options, please read Characteristics and Risks of Standardized Options. Supporting documentation for any claims, if applicable, will be furnished upon request.

Fidelity Stock Plan Services, LLC, provides recordkeeping and/or administrative services to your company's equity compensation plan, in addition to any services provided directly to the plan by your company or its service providers.

IMPORTANT: The projections or other information generated by the Planning & Guidance Center's Retirement Analysis regarding the likelihood of various investment outcomes are hypothetical in

4/25/23, 1:58 PM Portfolio Positions

nature, do not reflect actual investment results, and are not guarantees of future results. Your results may vary with each use and over time.

Cryptocurrency accounts, custody and trading provided by Fidelity Digital Asset Services, LLC, a New York State-chartered limited liability trust company (NMLS ID 1773897). Crypto is not insured by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation or the Securities Investor Protection Corporation ("SIPC"). Brokerage services in support of securities trading are provided by Fidelity Brokerage Services LLC ("FBS"), and related custody services are provided by National Financial Services LLC ("NFS"), each a registered broker-dealer and member NYSE and SIPC. Neither FBS nor NFS offer crypto nor provide trading or custody services for such assets. Fidelity Crypto is a service mark of FMR LLC. Cryptocurrency risk disclosure | Fidelity CryptoSM complaints & disclosures

Before investing in any exchange-traded fund, you should consider its investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses. Contact Fidelity for a prospectus, offering a circular or, if available, a summary prospectus containing this information. Read it carefully.

984557.5.0

> Additional important information



Copyright 1998-2023 FMR LLC. All rights reserved.

Terms of Use | Privacy Policy | Security | Site Map | Accessibility |

Contact Us | Share Your Screen

This is for persons in the U.S. only.